
 

 

 

 

 

 

CALENDAR OF TERMS 2024 

 
TERM 1 – 10 weeks TERM 2 – 10 weeks 

2 Day Group  3 Day Group  2 Day Group  3 Day Group  
Start – 

 

Monday 5th February 

Start – 

 

Wednesday 7th February 

 

Start – 

 

Monday 29th April 

 

Start – 

 

Wednesday 1st May 

Finish – 

 

Tuesday 9th April 

 

Finish – 

 

Thursday 12th April 

Finish – 

 

Tuesday 2nd July 

Finish – 

 

Friday 5th July 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 

Friday 29th March – Good Friday 

Monday 1st April – Easter Monday 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 

Thursday 25th April - Anzac Day 

Monday 10th June – Kings Birthday 

 

TERM 3 – 10 weeks TERM 4 – 11 weeks 

2 Day Group  3 Day Group  2 Day Group  3 Day Group  
Start – 

 

Monday 22nd July 

Start – 

 

Wednesday 24th July  

Start – 

 

Monday 14th October 

 

Start – 

 

Wednesday 16th October 

 

Finish – 

 

Tuesday 24th September  

 

Finish – 

 

Friday 27th September  

 

Finish – 

 

Tuesday 17th December 

Finish – 

 

Friday 20th December 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 
Monday 7th October – Labour day 

 
 

 
 

 
 


